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09/14/2018   Week 2 of 33Friday   8:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 13 5 GRIZZLY 76 18 76 95 1000 6669
2 14 4 TIGERS 64 30 64 117 976 6667
3 15 1 PUCES 57 37 57 243 844 6577
4 16 8 LIONS 55 39 55 180 910 6565
5 19 2 GIRAFES 54 40 54 185 905 6657
6 20 6 SAUTERELLES 40 54 40 156 935 6456
7 18 3 PANTHERES 32 62 32 198 891 6486
8 17 7 LOUVES 30 64 30 120 973 6488

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
13-14 SAUTERELLES 1083 1127 1004 3214 28 <---> LIONS 1065 1100 1036 3201 16
15-16 GRIZZLY 1119 1129 1085 3333 41 <---> LOUVES 1105 1117 1074 3296 21
17-18 GIRAFES 1029 984 1140 3153 15 <---> TIGERS 1213 1017 1035 3265 29
19-20 PUCES 1130 1111 1139 3380 42 <---> PANTHERES 1025 1026 1125 3176 12

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  3  09/21  5- 4  1- 8  7- 3  2- 6
  4  09/28  3- 6  7- 2  1- 5  8- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 272 REAL DESMARAIS 674 REAL DESMARAIS 286 REAL DESMARAIS 775 DANIEL GARAND
236 JEAN-GUY DUBE 658 GUY CAMPEAU 267 DANIEL GARAND 716 REAL DESMARAIS
234 GUY CAMPEAU 632 NIKO POTVIN 260 VINCENT PLOUFFE 715 GUY CAMPEAU
228 NIKO POTVIN 629 JEAN-GUY DUBE 260 ERIC PIZZI 709 ERIC PIZZI

Women 289 KATHY DELANEY 710 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 315 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 795 CECILE LESTAGE
256 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 645 KATHY DELANEY 291 CECILE LESTAGE 792 ANNE MARIE DESPI
236 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 641 FRANCE MARIER 277 NOELLA RIENDEAU 752 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
233 FRANCE MARIER 609 JULIE GIRARD 266 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 740 NOELLA RIENDEAU

740 MELANIE BELLEFEU
Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 272 REAL DESMARAIS 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 303 MICHEL MIREAULT 809 MARTIN TANGUAY
268 JEAN-GUY DUBE 727 JEAN-GUY DUBE 286 REAL DESMARAIS 777 MARC CHANTELOIS
247 JACQUES CÔTÉ 674 REAL DESMARAIS 279 MARTIN TANGUAY 775 DANIEL GARAND
247 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 672 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 277 GUY CAMPEAU 764 MICHEL MIREAULT
247 MARC CHANTELOIS

Women 289 KATHY DELANEY 710 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 315 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 795 CECILE LESTAGE
256 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 673 KATHY DELANEY 314 SYLVIE MORIN 792 ANNE MARIE DESPI
251 SYLVIE MORIN 642 JULIE GIRARD 291 CECILE LESTAGE 771 SYLVIE MORIN
236 DENISE DEMERS 641 FRANCE MARIER 285 JOSEE RATELLE 752 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
236 ANNE MARIE DESPIN

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN-GUY DUBE 226 1356 6 687 205 236 188 629 629 TIGERS 268 727
MARC CHANTELOIS 215 1292 6 652 192 182 189 563 563 PANTHERES 247 729
NIKO POTVIN 210 1262 6 637 194 210 228 632 632 PANTHERES 228 632
REAL DESMARAIS 208 1251 6 630 187 215 272 674 716 PANTHERES 272 674
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 208 1250 6 631 181 205 192 578 578 LIONS 247 672
BRIAN DEMERS 207 1247 6 625 199 196 184 579 579 LOUVES 228 668
GUY CAMPEAU 204 1227 6 618 195 234 229 658 715 GRIZZLY 234 658
MICHEL LEDUC 198 1188 6 603 201 174 197 572 572 GRIZZLY 219 616
LUC CYR 195 1171 6 593 200 180 204 584 611 LIONS 214 587
MICHEL MIREAULT 194 1165 6 590 185 225 180 590 638 LIONS 240 590
JACQUES CÔTÉ 191 1149 6 579 204 145 209 558 573 GIRAFES 247 591
JEFFREY BABEUX 190 1140 6 579 192 182 184 558 588 LOUVES 206 582
SERGE TRUDEAU 187 1122 6 570 222 170 160 552 606 SAUTERELLES 238 570
RICHARD TOUGAS 186 1118 6 565 194 178 197 569 659 TIGERS 234 569
ERIC PIZZI 186 1117 6 566 216 219 151 586 709 SAUTERELLES 219 586
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 186 558 3 564 a186 a186 a186 558 633 LOUVES 0 0
MARCO BISAILLON 184 1108 6 557 212 185 156 553 634 GRIZZLY 224 555
MARTIN TANGUAY 181 1089 6 549 176 166 196 538 628 GIRAFES 196 551
DANIEL GARAND 172 1035 6 522 194 185 177 556 775 SAUTERELLES 194 556
VINCENT PLOUFFE 160 961 6 488 188 153 140 481 697 LIONS 193 481
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 151 910 6 458 162 157 129 448 694 PUCES 177 462
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 331 3 335 a110 a110 a110 330 816 PANTHERES 124 331
MARIO DESMARAIS bk202 0 0 a202 a202 a202 606 606 GRIZZLY 0 0
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
KATHY DELANEY 219 1318 6 662 289 174 182 645 645 TIGERS 289 673
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 215 1292 6 652 231 256 223 710 740 LOUVES 256 710
FRANCE MARIER 212 1277 6 640 208 233 200 641 641 GRIZZLY 233 641
JULIE GIRARD 208 1251 6 630 194 192 223 609 609 SAUTERELLES 235 642
SYLVIE MORIN 194 582 3 588 a194 a194 a194 582 612 GIRAFES 251 582
DENISE DEMERS 188 1130 6 571 167 146 224 537 552 PUCES 236 593
NOELLA RIENDEAU 184 1107 6 558 168 227 195 590 740 PUCES 227 590
CECILE LESTAGE 183 1103 6 553 228 172 206 606 795 PUCES 228 606
MANON BERGERON 182 1097 6 550 112 216 148 476 476 SAUTERELLES 223 621
CÉLINE MALO 175 526 3 530 a175 a175 a175 525 660 LOUVES 203 526
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 170 1024 6 515 236 140 179 555 792 TIGERS 236 555
JOSEE RATELLE 164 987 6 498 115 139 201 455 578 GIRAFES 215 532
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 153 923 6 463 143 169 152 464 716 LIONS 169 464
STEPHANIE DUFORT 148 892 6 449 160 127 144 431 683 PANTHERES 169 461
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 833 6 418 145 149 125 419 752 PUCES 157 419

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 184 1108 6 557 212 185 156 553 634 GRIZZLY 224 555
MICHEL LEDUC 198 1188 6 603 201 174 197 572 572 GRIZZLY 219 616
GUY CAMPEAU 204 1227 6 618 195 234 229 658 715 GRIZZLY 234 658
FRANCE MARIER 212 1277 6 640 208 233 200 641 641 GRIZZLY 233 641
MARIO DESMARAIS bk202 0 0 a202 a202 a202 606 606 GRIZZLY 0 0

4 - TIGERS
VACANT 175 0 0 v175 v175 v175 525 660 TIGERS 0 0
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 170 1024 6 515 236 140 179 555 792 TIGERS 236 555
KATHY DELANEY 219 1318 6 662 289 174 182 645 645 TIGERS 289 673
RICHARD TOUGAS 186 1118 6 565 194 178 197 569 659 TIGERS 234 569
JEAN-GUY DUBE 226 1356 6 687 205 236 188 629 629 TIGERS 268 727
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 151 910 6 458 162 157 129 448 694 PUCES 177 462
DENISE DEMERS 188 1130 6 571 167 146 224 537 552 PUCES 236 593
NOELLA RIENDEAU 184 1107 6 558 168 227 195 590 740 PUCES 227 590
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 833 6 418 145 149 125 419 752 PUCES 157 419
CECILE LESTAGE 183 1103 6 553 228 172 206 606 795 PUCES 228 606

8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 160 961 6 488 188 153 140 481 697 LIONS 193 481
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 153 923 6 463 143 169 152 464 716 LIONS 169 464
LUC CYR 195 1171 6 593 200 180 204 584 611 LIONS 214 587
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 208 1250 6 631 181 205 192 578 578 LIONS 247 672
MICHEL MIREAULT 194 1165 6 590 185 225 180 590 638 LIONS 240 590

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 194 582 3 588 a194 a194 a194 582 612 GIRAFES 251 582
VACANT 175 0 0 v175 v175 v175 525 660 GIRAFES 0 0
JACQUES CÔTÉ 191 1149 6 579 204 145 209 558 573 GIRAFES 247 591
MARTIN TANGUAY 181 1089 6 549 176 166 196 538 628 GIRAFES 196 551
JOSEE RATELLE 164 987 6 498 115 139 201 455 578 GIRAFES 215 532

6 - SAUTERELLES
MANON BERGERON 182 1097 6 550 112 216 148 476 476 SAUTERELLES 223 621
ERIC PIZZI 186 1117 6 566 216 219 151 586 709 SAUTERELLES 219 586
DANIEL GARAND 172 1035 6 522 194 185 177 556 775 SAUTERELLES 194 556
JULIE GIRARD 208 1251 6 630 194 192 223 609 609 SAUTERELLES 235 642
SERGE TRUDEAU 187 1122 6 570 222 170 160 552 606 SAUTERELLES 238 570

3 - PANTHERES
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 331 3 335 a110 a110 a110 330 816 PANTHERES 124 331
STEPHANIE DUFORT 148 892 6 449 160 127 144 431 683 PANTHERES 169 461
NIKO POTVIN 210 1262 6 637 194 210 228 632 632 PANTHERES 228 632
REAL DESMARAIS 208 1251 6 630 187 215 272 674 716 PANTHERES 272 674
MARC CHANTELOIS 215 1292 6 652 192 182 189 563 563 PANTHERES 247 729

7 - LOUVES
JEFFREY BABEUX 190 1140 6 579 192 182 184 558 588 LOUVES 206 582
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 186 558 3 564 a186 a186 a186 558 633 LOUVES 0 0
BRIAN DEMERS 207 1247 6 625 199 196 184 579 579 LOUVES 228 668
CÉLINE MALO 175 526 3 530 a175 a175 a175 525 660 LOUVES 203 526
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 215 1292 6 652 231 256 223 710 740 LOUVES 256 710
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